
20SUM ARTS-1123-97 Intro to Theatre
20SUM BIOL-1114-97 General Biology
20SUM BIOL-1214-97 Anat & Phys I
20SUM BIOL-1214-98 Anat & Phys I
20SUM BIOL-1224-97 Anat & Phys II
20SUM BIOL-2504-97 Microbiology
20SUM BUSN-1423-97 Prin of Acct I
20SUM BUSN-1433-97 Prin of Acct II
20SUM CHEM-1314-97 Chemistry I
20SUM CHEM-1324-97 Chemistry II
20SUM COMP-1113-97 Computer Fundamentals
20SUM CSUR-1101-97 College Success
20SUM DENG-1064-97 Foundations of Writing
20SUM DMTH-1304-97 Foundations of Math
20SUM DMTH-1304-97AH Foundations of Math
20SUM DMTH-1424-97 Foundations of Algebra
20SUM DRDG-1034-97 Foundations of Reading
20SUM ECON-2213-97 Macroeconomics
20SUM ECON-2223-97 Microeconomics
20SUM ENGL-0110-98 SLA Workshop English Comp I
20SUM ENGL-1113-97 English Comp I
20SUM ENGL-1113-98 English Comp I
20SUM ENGL-1123-97 English Comp II
20SUM ENGL-1123-98 English Comp II
20SUM ENGL-2153-97 World Lit I
20SUM ENGL-2163-97 World Lit II
20SUM ENGL-2303-97 Oral Communications
20SUM ENGL-2303-98 Oral Communications
20SUM GEOG-1133-97 World Geography
20SUM HIST-1163-97 World Civ II
20SUM HIST-2123-97 U.S. Hist Before 1877
20SUM HIST-2133-97 U.S. Hist After 1877
20SUM HIST-2153-97 Arkansas History
20SUM HMGT-1143-97 Food Service Mgmt.
20SUM HPED-1113-97 Health and Safety
20SUM HPED-1401-97 Beginning Weight Training
20SUM HPED-1702-97 Concepts of Physical Activity
20SUM ISTC-1013-97 IT Principles & Practices
20SUM ISTC-1043-97 A+ Cert Prep
20SUM MATH-0110-97 SLA College Algebra Workshop
20SUM MATH-0110-98 SLA College Algebra Workshop
20SUM MATH-1103-97 Applied Tech Math
20SUM MATH-1103-97AH Applied Tech Math
20SUM MATH-1113-97 College Algebra

Summer 2020 Semester

ASU Mid-South Online Course Offerings



20SUM MATH-1113-98 College Algebra
20SUM MATH-2103-97 Survey of Calculus
20SUM MATH-2123-97 Math for Teach II
20SUM MATH-2133-97 Intro to Statistics
20SUM MEDP-1033-97 Medical Terminology
20SUM PHIL-2013-97 Intro to Philosophy
20SUM PSCI-1214-97 Physical Science
20SUM PSCI-1224-97 Earth Science
20SUM PSYC-1403-97 Intro to Psychology
20SUM SOCI-1303-97 Intro to Sociology
20SUM TECH-1003-97 Intro to Blueprint Reading
20SUM TECH-1303-97 Industrial Safety
20SUM WELD-1053-97 Fundamentals of Welding

20FAL ANTH-2013-97 Cultural Anthropology
20FAL ARTS-1123-97 Intro to Theatre
20FAL ARTS-1123-98 Intro to Theatre
20FAL BIOL-1114-97 General Biology
20FAL BIOL-1214-97 Anat & Phys I
20FAL BIOL-1224-97 Anat & Phys II
20FAL BIOL-2413-97 Nutrition
20FAL BIOL-2504-97 Microbiology
20FAL BUSN-1103-97 Introduction to Business
20FAL BUSN-1143-97 Business Communication
20FAL BUSN-1201-97 Career Preparation
20FAL BUSN-1203-97 Basic Marketing
20FAL BUSN-1423-97 Prin of Acct I
20FAL BUSN-1453-97 Human Resource Mgnt
20FAL BUSN-2113-97 Prin of Mgmt
20FAL COMP-1113-97 Computer Fundamentals
20FAL COMP-1113-98 Computer Fundamentals
20FAL COMP-1213-97 Database Applications
20FAL CSUR-1101-97 College Success
20FAL CSUR-1101-98 College Success
20FAL CSUR-1101-99 College Success
20FAL ENGL-1113-97 English Comp I
20FAL ENGL-1123-97 English Comp II
20FAL ENGL-2153-97 World Lit I
20FAL ENGL-2183-97 American Lit Before 1865
20FAL ENGL-2303-97 Oral Communications
20FAL GEOG-1133-97 World Geography
20FAL HIST-1153-97 World Civ I
20FAL HIST-2123-97 U.S. Hist Before 1877
20FAL HIST-2153-97 Arkansas History
20FAL HMGT-2043-97 Hosp. Human Res. Mgmt

Fall 2020 Semester



20FAL HPED-1113-97 Health and Safety
20FAL HPED-1113-98 Health and Safety
20FAL ISTC-1013-97 IT Principles & Practices
20FAL MATH-1103-97 Applied Tech Math
20FAL MATH-1103-97AH Applied Tech Math
20FAL MATH-1113-97 College Algebra
20FAL MATH-1213-97 Quantitative Reasoning
20FAL MATH-2133-97 Intro to Statistics
20FAL MEDP-1013-97 Intro to Medical Professions I
20FAL MEDP-1033-97 Medical Terminology
20FAL MUSC-1103-97 Music Appreciation
20FAL PHIL-2013-97 Intro to Philosophy
20FAL POLS-1143-97 American Government
20FAL PSCI-1214-97 Physical Science
20FAL PSCI-1224-97 Earth Science
20FAL PSYC-1403-97 Intro to Psychology
20FAL PSYC-2413-97 Human Development
20FAL SOCI-1303-97 Intro to Sociology
20FAL TECH-1003-97 Intro to Blueprint Reading
20FAL TECH-1303-97 Industrial Safety

20FALST BIOL-1114-97ST General Biology
20FALST BIOL-1214-97ST Anat & Phys I
20FALST BIOL-2504-97ST Microbiology
20FALST BUSN-1433-97ST Prin of Acct II
20FALST COMP-1113-97ST Computer Fundamentals
20FALST CSUR-1101-97ST College Success
20FALST ECON-2223-98ST Microeconomics
20FALST ENGL-1113-97ST English Comp I
20FALST ENGL-2303-97ST Oral Communications
20FALST HIST-1163-97ST World Civ II
20FALST HIST-2133-97ST U.S. Hist After 1877
20FALST HMGT-2153-97ST Restaurant Layout/Design
20FALST MATH-1103-97 Applied Tech Math
20FALST MATH-1103-97AST Applied Tech Math
20FALST MATH-1103-97ST Applied Tech Math
20FALST MATH-1113-97ST College Algebra
20FALST MATH-2133-97ST Intro to Statistics
20FALST PSCI-1214-97ST Physical Science
20FALST PSYC-1403-97ST Intro to Psychology

Fall 2020 Short Term


